2024 - 2026 Catalogue www.tech-hose.co.uk
Hydraulics Pneumatics
& Vacuum
Compressed Air
& Ring MainIndustrial Process &
Instrumentation
Pneumatic & Vacuum
Grippers & Drives

KHF;: Double Acting
Pneumatic Grippers
• Uses a single piston structure to generate a large gripping force
•  Integrated variable fl ow valve to conveniently adjust the speed of
opening and closing of the fi ngers
• Precise positioning accuracy when gripping components
• Body profi le adapted with grooves for mounting sensor switches
• Integrated magnet for added control
• Gripping jaw opening and closing angle 30° to -10°
• Single acting N/O available on request
• Interchangeability: SMC
Double Acting, Angular Style
0415 Thread Bore mm Optimum Gripping
Points Length mm
KHFY6 M3 x 0.5 6 30
KHFY10 M3 x 0.5 10 30
KHFY16 M5 x 0.8 16 40
KHFY20 M5 x 0.8 20 60
KHFY25 M5 x 0.8 25 70
KHFY32 M5 x 0.8 32 85
Tech Sheet 20470
• Integrated linear guide rail for high precision and rigidity
• Positioning pin at the base of the unit to prevent deviation of the rail and body
• Deeper hole on the body to improve precision and consistency when

es
Pn
eu
m
at
ic
 &
 V
ac
uu
m
5
Rotary Vane, Double Acting
Elastic Cushioning Rings, M3 Connection
0009 Size Nominal Swivel Angle Manufacturer�s Code
1845706 6 90¡ DRVS-6-90-P
1845707 6 180¡ DRVS-6-180-P
1845708 8 90¡ DRVS-8-90-P
1845709 8 180¡ DRVS-8-180-P
Tech Sheet 20564
Elastic Cushioning Rings, M5 Connection
0009 Size Nominal Swivel Angle Manufacturer�s Code
1845710 12 90¡ DRVS-12-90-P
1845711 12 180¡ DRVS-12-180-P
1845712 12 270¡ DRVS-12-270-P
1845713 16 90¡ DRVS-16-90-P
1845714 16 180¡ DRVS-16-180-P
1845715 16 270¡ DRVS-16-270-P
1845716 25 90¡ DRVS-25-90-P
1845717 25 180¡ DRVS-25-180-P
1845718 25 270¡ DRVS-25-270-P
Tech Sheet 71599
Elastic Cushioning Rings, G1/8 Connection
0009 Size Nominal Swivel Angle Manufacturer�s Code
1845719 32 90¡ DRVS-32-90-P
1845720 32 180¡ DRVS-32-180-P
1845721 32 270¡ DRVS-32-270-P
1845722 40 90¡ DRVS-40-90-P
1845723 40 180¡ DRVS-40-180-P
1845724 40 270¡ DRVS-40-270-P
Tech Sheet 71600
• Modern and compact design
• Lighter than other semi-rotary drives
• Housing protected against splash water and dust